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199110080003
00720

10/08/1991
12:00:00

BUILDER'S
GROUP INC

Grantee DEEDS CRESTWOOD
HOMES INC

367 525 14 10 Lot#:8 Book:14
Pg:10
Desc:CHANDA
-TERRACE,
5TH SECTOR

199110230003
14850

10/23/1991
12:00:00

BUILDER'S
GROUP INC

Grantee DEEDS CRESTWOOD
HOMES INC

369 730 14 10 Lot#:9 Book:14
Pg:10
Desc:CHANDA
-TERRACE,
5TH SECTOR

199110080003
01260

10/08/1991
12:00:00

BUILDER'S
GROUP INC

Grantor DEEDS ATLHOUSE, G.
DOUGLAS &
CH

367 505 11 80 Lot#:96
Book:11 Pg:80
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
6TH
ADDITION,
PHASE II


