Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= BUILDER'S GROUP INC; Date Recorded= 1991/10;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199110080003 00720	10/08/1991 12:00:00	BUILDER'S GROUP INC	Grantee	DEEDS	CRESTWOOD HOMES INC	367	525	14	10		Lot#:8 Book:14 Pg:10 Desc:CHANDA -TERRACE, 5TH SECTOR
199110230003 14850	10/23/1991 12:00:00	BUILDER'S GROUP INC	Grantee	DEEDS	CRESTWOOD HOMES INC	369	730	14	10		Lot#:9 Book:14 Pg:10 Desc:CHANDA -TERRACE, 5TH SECTOR
199110080003 01260	10/08/1991 12:00:00	BUILDER'S GROUP INC	Grantor	DEEDS	ATLHOUSE, G. DOUGLAS & CH	367	505	11	80		Lot#:96 Book:11 Pg:80 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 6TH ADDITION, PHASE II